
Day of the Week Date of Sectional Room Needed Time of Lesson Coach Name Section You Are Working With (Be Specific)
Monday 10/13/2025 605 3:00-4:00p Josiah W. Cadet and Beginning Band Trumpet
Monday 10/13/2025 605 4:00-5:00p Josiah W. Intermediate and Symphonic Trumpets
Monday 10/13/2025 605 5:00-6:00p Josiah W. Cadet and Beginning Band French Horns
Monday 10/13/2025 605 6:00p-7:00p Josiah W. Intermediate and Symphonic French Horns

Thursday 10/16/2025 605 3:15-4:15pm Shelby H. Cadet & Beginning Band Clarinets / Bass Clarinet.
Thursday 10/16/2025 605 4:15-5:15pm Shelby H. Intermediate & Symphonic Clarinets/ Bass Clarinets
Thursday 10/30/2025 605 3:15-4:15pm Shelby H. Cadet &  Beginning Flutes / Saxophones
Thursday 10/30/2025 605 4:15-5:15pm Shelby H. Intermediate & Symphonic Flutes / Saxophones

Friday 10/17/2025 202 Band 3:15-4:15pm Matthieu K. Cadet/Beginning Trombones, Euphoniums, Tubas
Friday 10/17/2025 202 Band 4:15-5:15pm Matthieu K. Intermediate Trombones, Euphoniums, Tubas
Friday 10/24/2025 202 Band 3:15-4:15pm Matthieu K. Symphonic Trombones, Euphoniums, Tubas
Friday 10/31/2025 202 Band 3:15-4:15pm Matthieu K. ALL Trombones, Euphoniums, Tubas
Friday 10/31/2025 202 Band 4:15-5:15pm Matthieu K. Jazz Improvisation (Jazz Band)

Friday 10/17/2025 Drama Room 3:15-4:15 Noelle K. Cadet and Beginner Oboes
Friday 10/17/2025 Drama Room 4:15-5:15 Noelle K. Intermediate and Symphonic Oboes
Friday 10/31/2025 Drama Room 3:15-4:15 Noelle K. All Bassoons
Friday 10/31/2025 Drama Room 4:15-5:15 Noelle K. Intermediate/Advanced Oboes and Bassoons

Wednesday 10/8/2025 202 Band 3:15-4:15 Brad P. All Concert Percussion
Wednesday 10/15/2025 202 Band 3:15-4:15 Brad P. All Concert Percussion
Wednesday 10/22/2025 202 Band 3:15-4:15 Brad P. All Concert Percussion
Wednesday 10/29/2025 202 Band 3:15-4:15 Brad P. All Concert Percussion


